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L — A started at 9:30:59

Lap Laptime = B % Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = Bz
65 1:07.876 +2.090 10:50:59.547 131 1:24.952 +19.166 13:02:29.035
(16) PS30 team A 66 1:27.145 +21.359 10:52:26.692 132 1:27.064 +21.278 13:03:56.099
T 1:19.186 T340 9335357 67 1:21.402 +15.616  10:53:48.094 133 1:25.792 +20.006  13:05:21.891
1:07.053 +1.267 9:33:29.410 68 1:32.544 +26.758 10:55:20.638 134 2:20.418 +1:14.632 13:07:42.309
3 1:06.023 40237 9:34:35.433 69 1:23.763 +17.977  10:56:44.401 135 1:33.299 +27513  13:09:15.608
4 1:07.187 +1.401  9:35:42.620 70 1:10.599 +4.813  10:57:55.000 136 2:20.295  +1:14509  13:11:35.903
5 1:08.035 +2.249 9:36:50.655 71 1:09.909 +4.123 10:59:04.909 137 1:36.631 +30.845 13:13:12.534
6 1:08.938 +3.152 9:37:59.593 72 1:08.558 +2.772 11:00:13.467 138 1:29.212 +23.426 13:14:41.746
7 1:05.861 +0.075  9:39:05.454 73 1:09.335 +3.549  11:01:22.802 139 1:27.903 +22117  13:16:09.649
8 1:06.208 40422 0:40:11.662 74 1:09.843 +4.057  11:02:32.645 140 1:39.145 +33.359  13:17:48.794
9 1:06.057 +0.271 9:41:17.719 75 1:12.162 +6.376 11:03:44.807 141 1:28.051 +22.265 13:19:16.845
10 1:06.529 +0.743 9:42:24.248 76 1:08.986 +3.200 11:04:53.793 142 2:16.839  +1:11.053 13:21:33.684
11 1:06.419 +0.633 9:43:30.667 77 1:09.491 +3.705 11:06:03.284 143 1:29.257 +23.471 13:23:02.941
12 1:06.502 +0716  9:44:37.169 78 1:09.859 +4.073  11:07:13.143 144 1:27.968 +22.182  13:24:30.909
13 1:05.888 +0.102 9:45:43.057 79 1:10.696 +4.910 11:08:23.839 145 1:28.921 +23.135 13:25:59.830
14 1:31.263 +25.477 9:47:14.320 80 1:09.119 +3.333 11:09:32.958 146 1:26.215 +20.429 13:27:26.045
15 1:20.826 +15.040 9:48:35.146 81 1:27.196 +21410  11:11:00.154 147 1:38.664 +32.878  13:29:04.709
16 1:07.613 41827  9:49:42.750 82 1:09.078 +3292  11:12:09.232 148 1:26.302 +20.516  13:30:31.011
17 1:07.961 +2.175 9:50:50.720 83 1:10.479 +4.693 11:13:19.711 149 1:37.503 +31.717 13:32:08.514
18 1:06.449 +0.663 9:51:57.169 84 1:11.481 +5.695 11:14:31.192 150 2:06.003 +1:00.217 13:34:14.517
19 1:05.786 9:53:02.955 85 1:29.562 +23.776 11:16:00.754 151 1:29.480 +23.694 13:35:43.997
2 1:07.503 +1717  9:54:10.458 86 1:12.230 +6.444  11:17:12.984 152 1:53.226 +47.440  13:37:37.223
1 1:08.352 42566  9:55:18.810 87 1:11.250 +5.464  11:18:24.234 153 1:28.198 +22412 13:39:05.421
2 1:07.144 +1358  0:56:25.954 88 1:08.232 42446 11:19:32.466 154 1:52.831 +47.045  13:40:58.252
23 1:06.608 +0.822 9:57:32.562 89 1:10.360 +4.574 11:20:42.826 155 1:30.233 +24.447 13:42:28.485
24 1:06.822 +1.036 9:58:39.384 90 39:23.053 +38:17.267 12:00:05.879 156 1:23.635 +17.849 13:43:52.120
% 1:06.879 $1.003  9:59:46.263 91 1:43.123 +37.337  12:01:49.002 157 1:24.971 +19.185  13:45:17.091
26 1:06.118 +0.332 10:00:52.381 92 1:31.432 +25.646 12:03:20.434 158 1:22.839 +17.053 13:46:39.930
27 1:08.307 +2.521 10:02:00.688 93 1:28.372 +22.586 12:04:48.806 159 1:24.429 +18.643 13:48:04.359
28 1:17.352 +11.566  10:03:18.040 94 1:28.730 +22.944  12:06:17.536 160 1:23.348 +17.562  13:49:27.707
% 1:08.244 42,458 10:04:26.284 95 1:26.330 +20.544  12:07:43.866 161 1:23.909 +18.123  13:50:51.616
30 1:07.728 +1942  10:05:34.012 9% 1:27.186 +21400  12:09:11.052 162 1:22.203 +16.507  13:52:13.909
3t 1:06.980 +1.194  10:06:40.992 97 1:27.328 +21.542  12:10:38.380 163 1:24.566 +18.780  13:53:38.475
32 1:08.374 +2.588 10:07:49.366 98 1:29.900 +24.114 12:12:08.280 164 1:23.257 +17.471 13:55:01.732
33 1:29.359 +23.573 10:09:18.725 99 1:26.184 +20.398 12:13:34.464 165 1:24.487 +18.701 13:56:26.219
3 1131258 +25472  10'10+49.983 100 1:24.853 +19.067  12:14:50.317 166 1:23.520 +17734  13:57:49.739
35 1115535 +9749  10:12:05.518 101 1:25.551 +19765  12:16:24.868 167 1:23.241 +17.455  13:59:12.980
36 1:12.375 +6.580  10:13:17.893 102 1:25.591 +19.805  12:17:50.459 168 1:22.309 +16.523  14:00:35.289
37 111930 16144 10:14:29.873 103 1:26.828 421042 12:19:17.287 169 1:23.278 +17.492  14:01:58.567
38 1:11.232 +5.446 10:15:41.055 104 1:27.860 +22.074 12:20:45.147 170 1:25.659 +19.873 14:03:24.226
39 1:10.394 +4.608 10:16:51.449 105 1:25.259 +19.473 12:22:10.406 171 1:22.333 +16.547 14:04:46.559
% 111401 +5615  10:18:02.850 106 1:25.381 +19.595  12:23:35.787 172 1:23.072 +17.286  14:06:09.631
41 1:12.727 +6.941  10:19:15.577 107 1:51.145 +45.359  12:25:26.932 173 1:21.828 +16.042  14:07:31.459
4 111,184 +5308  10:20:26.761 108 1:33.282 +27.49  12:27:00.214 174 1:22.056 +16.270  14:08:53.515
3 428.046  +3:22.060  10:2454.807 109 1:31.563 +25777  12:28:31.777 175 1:22.592 +16.806  14:10:16.107
44 1:12.288 +6.502  10:26:07.095 110 1:28.089 +22.303  12:29:59.866
45 1:11.927 +6.141 10:27:19.022 111 1:27.366 +21.580 12:31:27.232
4% 112,975 +7180  10:28:31.997 112 1:33.237 427451 12:33:00.469
47 1:13.023 +7.237 10:29:45.020 113 1:27.227 +21.441 12:34:27.696
48 1:32.851 +27.065 10:31:17.871 114 1:25.342 +19.556 12:35:53.038
49 1:16.348 +10.562  10:32:34.219 115 1:25.541 +19755  12:37:18.579
50 1:14.876 +9.090 10:33:49.095 116 1:26.048 +20.262 12:38:44.627
51 1:09.479 +3603  10:34:58.574 117 2:44.863  +1:30.077  12:41:29.490
52 1:07.820 +2.034 10:36:06.394 118 1:28.844 +23.058 12:42:58.334
53 1:08.607 +2.821 10:37:15.001 119 1:26.305 +20.519 12:44:24.639
54 1:08.599 +2.813  10:38:23.600 120 1:25.883 +20.097  12:45:50.522
55 1:07.177 +1.391 10:39:30.777 121 1:25.028 +19.242 12:47:15.550
56 1:08.408 +2.622 10:40:39.185 122 1:28.151 +22.365 12:48:43.701
57 1:07.222 +1.436  10:41:46.407 123 1:29.438 +23.652  12:50:13.139
58 1:18.287 +12.501 10:43:04.694 124 1:57.820 +52.034 12:52:10.959
59 1:07.506 1720 10:44:12.200 125 1:34.141 +28.355  12:53:45.100
60 1:07.872 +2.086 10:45:20.072 126 1:26.337 +20.551 12:55:11.437
61 1:06.727 10941 10:46:26.799 127 1:24.747 +18.961  12:56:36.184
62 1:09.685 +3.899  10:47:36.484 128 1:31.673 +25.887  12:38:07.857
63 1:07.638 +1.852 10:48:44.122 129 1:28.771 +22.985 12:59:36.628
64 1:07.549 +1.763 10:49:51.671 130 1:27.455 +21.669 13:01:04.083
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